

8

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	conf n'g Road & C.D. work				
	with maintenance for				
	PMCSY Path Madhapur				
	MUSAKRASA to Sahaswata				
Agency	Muzaffarpur constn corp				
	Lakshmi devi w/o Sri				
	Matukhari Singh				
D.O.S	18.06.21				
D.O.C	17.12.21				
Agreement No.	SRD-29 of 2020-21				
	ABSTRACT				
1) Provide & fix of work					
benchmark pillar	all 70				
Qty vide TMB	PM-1				

0.35 Km @ Rs 4015 = 4015/km Rs 1405 = 0

② Reference pillar — all 70.

Qty vide TMB PM: - 1
0.35 Km @ Rs 45 = 98/km Rs 666 = 0

③ Clearing & grubbing road and
— all 70

Qty vide TMB PM: - 1
0.16 Hac @ Rs 2370 = 33/Hac Rs 8475 = 0

④ conf n'g Embankment with

material obtained from

borrow pit — all 70.

Qty vide TMB PM: - 6
151.374 m³ @ Rs 190 = 57/m³ Rs 28847 = 0

⑤ Conf n'g subgrade earthen

shoulder — all 70.

Qty vide TMB PM: - 5
93.375 m³ @ Rs 131 = 76/m³ Rs 17906 = 0
Rs 57279 = 0

Continuation

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Qty vide T19B PM-2

133.88 m² @ Rs 3061.22/m² = Rs 409850.00

Qty vide T19B PM-2

133.88 m² @ Rs 3061.22/m² = Rs 409850.00

7. P/v laying spreading & compacting stone in WBM G.S. all 76

Qty vide T19B PM-3

100.41 m² @ Rs 3770.53/m² = Rs 378539.00

8. Constn of unreinforced plain cement concrete Pavement 175 grade

all 76

Qty vide T19B PM-4

214.20 m² @ Rs 7491.98/m² = Rs 1604782.00

9. P/v RCC 175 km stone - all 76

Qty vide T19B PM-6

1 N. @ Rs 2297.87/m² = Rs 2298.00

10. 200 mm stone - all 76

Qty vide T19B PM-6

12 N. @ Rs 594.76/m² = Rs 1190.00

11. P/v Retro reflective

cautionary mandatory sign

600 mm circular - all 76

Qty vide T19B PM-6

4 N. @ Rs 4700.00/m² = Rs 18800.00

12. 900 mm equilateral triangle

all 76

Qty vide T19B PM-6

2 N. @ Rs 5200.00/m² = Rs 10400.00

Rs 2483198.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B/S Rs 2483198=

13) 600 x 150 mm rectangular

Sign board - all 76

Qty vide TMB PN-7

2 No @ Rs 4650/- = Rs 9300=

14) P/V painting of lot applied
thermo plastic compound

all 76

Qty vide TMB PN-7

70.00 m² @ Rs 720/- = Rs 50400=

15) Provide & erecting district
16) & place identification

all 76

Qty vide TMB PN-7

1 No @ Rs 30500/- = Rs 30500=

16) Provide a firm of typical
17) MMASy logo citizens
Maintenance board

all 76

Qty vide TMB PN-7

4 No @ Rs 9476.80/- = Rs 37907.20=

Rs 2583922=

1 x 10 bar cells - Rs 25839=

12 y. GST - Rs 310071=

Seigniorage fee - Rs 28576=

Rs 2948408=

1000 4 per sq 16 m below - Rs 471745=

Rs 2476663=

CDD
15/08/22
15/08/22

Continuation

15/08/22
15/08/22

15/08/22
15/08/22